Health |T Policy Committee

A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology to the National Coordinator for Health IT

AGENDA

Health IT Policy Committee

Strategy and Innovation Workgroup
Tuesday, May 5, 2015 2:00 p.m.—3:30 p.m. ET

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
- Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator (ONC)

Meeting Objective: Begin to draft recommendations for the HITPC workplan

Review of agenda
-David Lansky, chair

-Jennifer Covich, co-chair

Approve Final Transmittal Letter on Federal Health IT Strategic Plan 2015-2020

Health IT Policy Committee Workplan
- Group Discussion

Public Comment

Adjourn



